

Schedule / Bid Item [Bid Item#]	Total Quantity	Units	Engineer's Estimate		Kamins Construction	
			Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
104701	1	FA	5000	\$ 5,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
107001	1	LS	500	\$ 500.00	500.00	\$ 500.00
109001	1	LS	10000	\$ 10,000.00	14,641.00	\$ 14,641.00
110001	1	LS	10000	\$ 10,000.00	10,450.00	\$ 10,450.00
110011	1	LS	6000	\$ 6,000.00	1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
201002	1	LS	8000	\$ 8,000.00	8,932.00	\$ 8,932.00
202034	115	SY	70	\$ 8,026.14	28.50	\$ 3,267.79
202036	33	SY	20	\$ 660.14	24.83	\$ 819.57
202037	310	LF	25	\$ 7,741.25	14.34	\$ 4,440.38
404000	4	TN	75	\$ 312.11	258.50	\$ 1,075.73
801039	8	EA	80	\$ 640.00	82.50	\$ 660.00
801140	23	SY	80	\$ 1,817.70	11.00	\$ 249.93
802901	53	SY	115	\$ 6,103.78	302.50	\$ 16,055.59
804000	310	LF	82	\$ 25,391.30	71.50	\$ 22,139.98
814000	143	SY	153	\$ 21,879.76	94.62	\$ 13,531.13
822020	2	EA	400	\$ 800.00	605.00	\$ 1,210.00
822021	1	EA	400	\$ 400.00	632.50	\$ 632.50
822022	2	EA	400	\$ 800.00	638.00	\$ 1,276.00
822023	2	EA	400	\$ 800.00	638.00	\$ 1,276.00
<b>Grand Total</b>				<b>\$ 114,872.18</b>		<b>\$ 107,257.60</b>